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Q
(l/min)

Volts
(V)

0050051

0050015

0050123

0,3 - 4,5

0,3 - 7,5

12

12

12

1330

1100

760

doppen meegeleverd worden. 

• Voor hoogdebietdoppen is een extra pompunit met een maximum debiet 
van 8l/min beschikbaar.

Code
Beschrijving

Doppentesttafel standaard                 

Doppentesttafel met dubbele pomp

Transportset met 4 wielen

Technical details/ options

ferences).

AVI, AI, ID, Airmix, IDK, Turbodrop, etc.

different types and models of nozzles on the same disc. The carrier discs are 
available for all common nozzle types and nozzle discs. The disc for standard 
nozzles can carry up to 72 nozzles; the disc for nozzles mounted in a nozzle 
cap can carry up to 36 nozzles at a time. Thanks to this last version of the disc 
the operator can gain a lot of time, while he doesn’t have to dismount the 
nozzles from the nozzle caps anymore.

-
ing.

• To be able to check the precision of the system in automatic control or 

Code
Description

Nozzle tester table, standard

Nozzle tester table, double pump

Undercarriage for tester



21

0489998

530

1200

500

 Mechanische spuitlansentester

Deze testeenheid vangt de uitgespoten hoeveelheid water van een 
spuitlans, die in kassen of op tuinen gebruikt worden, op. Hiermee kan de 

gespoten wordt, bevat een speciale constructie om de spuitstraal te breken. 
De opgevangen hoeveelheid water wordt in een opvangbeker met 
schaalverdeling gemeten.

Als optie kan een manometertester op het frame gemonteerd worden. 

Door een eenvoudige en slim ontwikkelde constructie is deze testeenheid 

Code
Beschrijving

Mechanische spuitlanstester met meetglas 130 mm

Emptying phaseCollecting phase

-

Code
Description

Spraygun tester mechanic, tube 130 mm up to 15 l/min, ø 130 mm


